
SAI 
sPORT AUTWORITY INOLA 

File No: -01-25012/4/2022-HO - KITD 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

It is hereby notified the induction of the following athlete of Cycling discipline into the Khelo India Scheme 
on the basis of recommendation of the Talent ldentification and Development Committee (TIDC). The 
below mentioned athletes, henceforth, shall be Khelo India Athletes (KIA) till further notification/circular. 

All the facilities, entitlements including services extended under Khelo India Scheme shall commence 
w.e.f. 01-04-2024. 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

KIUID 

CYAAOS7F06 

CYAA040F07 

CYAA125FO9 

CYAAO53FO7 

CYAA149MO7 

CYAA070MO7 

CYAA175M06 

CYAA046F07 

CYAA17OM06 

CYAA065FO5 

CYAA066F06 

CYAA010FO7 

CYAA07OFOS 

CYAA08MO5 

CYAAO01F05 

CYAA21OM03 

CYAA222MO3 

CYAA205M02 

Miatstry of t Aetrs mne Sport 
devemeet of iedie 

CYAA075F02 

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
KITD DIVISION 

CYAA047F03 

NOTIFICATION 

Athlete's Name 

Sarita Kumari 
Sabina Kumari 

Aabha Soman 

Sanjana Vvs 

Shaurya Sheoran 

Omparkash Gat 

Saahieel Sahety 

Chaya Nagashetti 

Kailash Jakhar 

Nanda Chichakhandi 

Akanksha Verma 

Ayisha Momin 

Alanis Lilly 

Vedant Jadhav 

Shiya Lalwani 

Manav Sarda 

Dushyant Beniwal 

Sahil 

Pooja Bishnoi 

Shweta Gunjal 

DOB 
31-12-2006 

01-01-2007 

01-01-2009 

26-01-2007 

04-03-2007 

16-03-2007 

09-04-2006 

10-04-2007 

12-06-2006 

05-07-2005 

07-01-2006 

24-03-2007 

15-09-2005 

22-12-2005 

08-08-2003 

15-08-2003 

24-05-20O02 

25-08-2002 

Gender 

19-02-2003 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

11-02-2005 Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

KHELO 
INDIA 

Female 

Date: - 01.04.2024 

State 

Jharkhand 
Jharkhand 

Maharashtra 

Kerala 

Rajasthan 

Rajasthan 

Maharashtra 

Karnataka 

Rajasthan 

Karnataka 

Uttar Pradesh 

Karnataka 

Kerala 

Maharashtra 

Maharashtra 

Rajasthan 

Chandigarh 

Haryana 

Rajasthan 

Maharashtra 

2. The athlete shall also be issued the welcome letters separately. In case of any query, please contact at toll 
free number 1800-202-515 & 1800-258-5155. 



SAI 

To, 

SPORrS AUTHORIrv o 

This is issued with the approval of Competent Authority. 

The Concerned Athletes 

Copy to, 
Director (KITD) & Head (HPAC) 

NItetey of ett Afelr mnd Sports 

Director - IT, for arranging it to publish on website 
Deputy Director (KITD) - for releasing of OPA with effect from 01.04.2024 
Assistant Director - KITD - for insurance of KIAs 

President/Secretary - CFI 
HPD - Cycling 
HPM -Cycling 
Olo Executive Director - Finance, SAI 
Office File 

KHELO 
INDIA 

Atul Kumar Singh 
(Deputy Director- KITD) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

