





SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA KITD DIVISION

File No: - 01-25012/4/2022-HO - KITD

Date: - 01.04.2024

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified the induction of the following athlete of Cycling discipline into the Khelo India Scheme on the basis of recommendation of the Talent Identification and Development Committee (TIDC). The below mentioned athletes, henceforth, shall be Khelo India Athletes (KIA) till further notification/circular. All the facilities, entitlements including services extended under Khelo India Scheme shall commence w.e.f. 01-04-2024.

S. No.	KIUID	Athlete's Name	DOB	Gender	State
1	CYAA057F06	Sarita Kumari	31-12-2006	Female	Jharkhand
2	CYAA040F07	Sabina Kumari	01-01-2007	Female	Jharkhand
3	CYAA125F09	Aabha Soman	01-01-2009	Female	Maharashtra
4	CYAA053F07	Sanjana VS	26-01-2007	Female	Kerala
5	CYAA149M07	Shaurya Sheoran	04-03-2007	Male	Rajasthan
6	CYAA070M07	Omparkash Gat	16-03-2007	Male	Rajasthan
7	CYAA175M06	Saahieel Sahety	09-04-2006	Male	Maharashtra
8	CYAA046F07	Chaya Nagashetti	10-04-2007	Female	Karnataka
9	CYAA170M06	Kailash Jakhar	12-06-2006	Male	Rajasthan
10	CYAA065F05	Nanda Chichakhandi	05-07-2005	Male	Karnataka
11	CYAA066F06	Akanksha Verma	07-01-2006	Female	Uttar Pradesh
12	CYAA010F07	Ayisha Momin	24-03-2007	Female	Karnataka
13	CYAA070F05	Alanis Lilly	15-09-2005	Female	Kerala
14	CYAA08M05	Vedant Jadhav	22-12-2005	Male	Maharashtra
15	CYAA001F05	Shiya Lalwani	11-02-2005	Female	Maharashtra
16	CYAA210M03	Manav Sarda	08-08-2003	Male	Rajasthan
17	CYAA222M03	Dushyant Beniwal	15-08-2003	Male	Chandigarh
18	CYAA205M02	Sahil	24-05-2002	Male	Haryana
19	CYAA075F02	Pooja Bishnoi	25-08-2002	Female	Rajasthan
20	CYAA047F03	Shweta Gunjal	19-02-2003	Female	Maharashtra

^{2.} The athlete shall also be issued the welcome letters separately. In case of any query, please contact at toll free number 1800-202-515 & 1800-258-5155.







This is issued with the approval of Competent Authority.

Atul Kumar Singh (Deputy Director- KITD)

To,

The Concerned Athletes

Copy to,

- Director (KITD) & Head (HPAC)
- Director IT, for arranging it to publish on website
- Deputy Director (KITD) for releasing of OPA with effect from 01.04.2024
- Assistant Director KITD for insurance of KIAs
- President/Secretary CFI
- HPD Cycling
- HPM Cycling
- O/o Executive Director Finance, SAI
- Office File